Nyttarslgpet 2016

Klasse

H kort

D kort

H mellom

D mellom

H lang

D lang

N-lgype

Navn Klubb
Vegard Wiig Nystad HIL
Tiril Olaussen HIL
Thea Hovda Olsen HIL
Mari H. Fjellheim HIL
Fredrik Steinsvik HIL
Eivind Englakk HIL
Per B. Myhre HIL
Atle Nikolai Wgllo Kongsberg
Magnus Englgkk HIL
Jana E. Koser HIL
Solfrid Thuestad HIL
Anita Sezelevik HIL
Bjorn Egil Vikse HIL
Sigleif Steinsvag HIL
Kijetil Fiska Sveio
Jan Steffensen HIL
Alf Inge Lindtner HIL
Einar Martinsen Vikebygd
Jostein Baustad HIL
Lisbeth Voll Nydalen
Kristina Voll HIL
Ingrid Eggen HIL

Hanna Eilne Englgkk HIL

Tid

00:18:25

00:23:32
Deltatt
Deltatt

00:25:42
00:28:58
00:29:55
00:30:00
00:31:31

00:29:45
00:30:23
00:36:34

00:32:05
00:32:44
00:41:32
00:52:05
01:00:37
DSQ - 111 for 106
DSQ - missed 104

00:33:53
00:40:16
00:45:46

Deltatt

01:02

00:40

01:53
01:33
02:24
02:23
03:13

01:40
02:15
02:02

01:31
02:04
01:31
02:05
01:52
01:24
01:42

02:38
01:32
01:42

01:10

01:23

02:28
02:13
02:09
01:55
02:02

02:49
02:13
02:44

01:50
02:05
01:59
04:57
03:51
01:41
02:06

01:32
02:15
03:03

02:05

03:05

03:35
03:34
03:52
04:44
04:55

04:15
03:44
05:16

02:56
03:06
05:05
08:47
05:46
02:58
04:41

03:17
03:37
04:16

02:53

04:44

02:54
04:08
03:27
03:28
03:17

03:19
03:19
04:17

02:45
02:45
03:22
03:42
04:29
02:27
02:57

02:48
03:21
03:19

01:58

02:20

02:55
03:29
03:26
03:32
03:19

03:18
03:22
04:05

03:51
03:54
04:58
04:50
08:11
04:03
04:43

04:10
04:57
00:24

Strekktider

6

02:24

03:07

02:08
02:49
02:30
02:24
02:35

02:33
02:43
03:13

07:01
06:46
08:23
08:24
12:40
06:29
07:01

06:53
08:36
05:55

7

02:47

03:10

01:32
02:06
02:05
01:39
01:56

01:52
02:02
02:22

00:54
00:53
01:04
01:11
01:32
00:50
00:52

00:52
01:02
09:09

02:05

02:46

02:03
02:38
02:59
02:27
02:13

02:49
03:01
03:20

02:10
02:03
02:29
03:05
04:02
02:10
02:19

02:14
02:37
01:04

01:40

01:56

01:35
02:02
01:43
02:28
01:52

01:46
01:54
02:27

01:25
01:22
01:47
01:46
02:22
01:15
02:06

01:25
01:43
03:19

10

00:21

00:21

01:30
01:32
01:46
01:39
02:24

01:43
01:59
02:16

02:16
02:36
02:50
03:15
04:19
02:09
02:27

02:24
02:42
01:56

11

01:46
01:47
02:02
02:14
02:36

02:18
02:16
02:41

01:26
01:20
02:07
02:03
03:06
01:23
03:21

01:26
02:50
03:22

12 13

00:00 00:00

00:00 00:00

01:23 #HHHHHE
01:07 #HHHHHE
01:32 #HHHHHE
01:07 #HHHHHE
01:09 #HHHHHE

01:23 #HHHHHE
01:35 #HHHHHE
01:51 #HHHHHE

01:13
01:15
02:27
04:01
02:33
01:18
02:00

01:40
01:33
02:03
02:22
03:40
01:45
01:07

01:19
01:44
01:49

01:44
01:59
00:38

14

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

01:07 #HHHHH
01:02 #HHHHHE
01:27 #HHHHHE
01:37 #HHHHHE
02:14 #HHHHHE
01:05 #HHHHHE

HHEHHEH

01:11 #HHHHHE
01:21 #HHHHHE

01:58

15

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

02:16

16

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

17

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

01:36 #HHHHHE



